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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the i2th December, 1938, to mid-day on the i5th December, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

.1

Canada
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Switzerland
Austria
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity "|
Value of the Exports of 1
Bullion and Specie regis- I
tered from mid-day on >
the 1 2th December, 1 938, I
to mid-day on the i5th

. December, 1938. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

f,

—
—
—
——

—
232,727

232,727

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

i

9,245

—
—
—
—

I,2O8,25O

1,217,495

Other.

£
—

I2O
—

—
i,437
—
—

i,557

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

t

„ —

—
— 265

5,514
—
—

5,779

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

— .
—
—

9,067

—

— 906

9,973

Total of
Gold.

i

9,245
I2O

—
9,332

6,951

—1,440,977
906

1,467,531

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

f,

—
—
—
——
— •

—

J

Refined.

i

—
i,555

14,540
910

—
1,025

30,643
1,231

49,904

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

f

——
—
—

——
—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
—
—
—
—
—
—
— 648

•648

Total of
Silver.

i

—i,555
14,540

910
-T-

1,025

30,643

1,879

50,552

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

9,245
1,675

14,540
10,242
6,951
1,025

1,471,620
2,785

±,518,083
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