AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 12th December, 1938, to mid-day on the 15th December, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.					
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined in bars, etc.		Of legal	Not of legal tender in the	Total of			Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of	Gold and
		In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Silver.	Silver.
.1	,										-	
,	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Canada	 232,727	9,245 — — — — — 1,208,250			9,067 — — 9,067 — — — — 906	9,245 120 9,332 6,951 1,440,977 906		1,555 14,540 910 — 1,025 30,643 1,231	——————————————————————————————————————	— — — — — — — 648	1,555 14,540 910 - 1,025 30,643 1,879	9,245 1,675 14,540 10,242 6,951 1,025 1,471,620 2,785
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 12th December, 1938, to mid-day on the 15th December, 1938.	232,727	1,217,495	1,557	5,779	9.973	1,467,531	_	49,904		648	50,552	i,518,083

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.

15th December, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.